Architectural Guide
Minsk

Dimitrij Zadorin

DOM

publishers



Contents

Introduction: Seven Faces of Minsk

= cCc UV ®m=z=zw®

e Q 0

o
-

Buildings

Mass Housing
Nature...
Residential Estates
Squares
Underground

War Monuments

Old Town

Pre-war Centre

Stalin Avenue

Kt Socialist City

»

J

Lenin Avenue

Outskirts of the Centre

Green Radius

E1l Residential City

Industrial City

New City

10

12

14

16

18

20

57

117

181

239

279

321

347

389

447

483

«The painting portrays the authorand his mother in their smallflat in 1987. The author, who was four

years old at thetime, isshown looking outside atthe block across the courtyard — the same type of

block his family was living in. The painting was the first creative work by the author's father.



