Architectural Guide Minsk

Dimitrij Zadorin



Contents

Intr	oduction: Seven Faces of Minsk	6
В	Buildings	8
М	Mass Housing	10
Ν	Nature	12
R	Residential Estates	14
s	Squares	16
U	Underground	18
W	War Monuments	20
Q	Old Town	57
Q	Pre-war Centre	117
Q	Stalin Avenue	181
<u>Ft</u>	Socialist City	239
А	Lenin Avenue	279
n	Outskirts of the Centre	321
Q	Green Radius	347
<u>E1</u>	Residential City	389
Q	Industrial City	447
<u>T0</u>	New City	483

«The painting portrays the author and his mother in their smallflat in 1987. The author, who was four years old at the time, is shown looking outside at the block across the courtyard – the same type of block his family was living in. The painting was the first creative work by the author's father.